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Visual Basic 5.0 2 Form FRMSM
FRMDS

1. FRMSM
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Temp4 = (3.4125 - 0.8029 * A) * (Temp 2 - Temp 7) +
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QerpVaI&?1 txt » P ). Q
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inlet water temperature of Condenser (celcius),

Temp_8
1em = Tw
ESEE?%fbc?C; g£(?g$fonﬁ ge oIe at pump, COPh
§6ogt;gt refrigerant pressure of condenser (MPa), P6
Textl.Text = Temp_|
BB z%%% Y
Texts. Text = Temp™)
__ext?,“ext - TemE:Q
Text/.Text = Temp~
ferlbded -0

CRRIE AN BRSNS -

Text1a.Text = OOBh
R 1 1) < a8
Textl7 Text = Qcr
Frmds, Show

End Sub

Prlvgtﬁoggb Crndstop_CI|ckO

Eng

Pr|vate Sub Form Loado

Q Tﬂ% emeg%h’ﬂﬁpp SIE% 6, Temp_ 7, Temp_ 9,
R T N

End g B “ign

2. FRMDS

PHV@MogyJCﬂmrﬂum Click()

End rb

G - v
¥xﬁTTIﬁext ENETEI o 111
¥xt¥§.¥ext - Ermsm.¥ext§ ¥ext

xtIh.1ext = Ermsm.Iexth.Text

TxtTS.Text = Frmsm.Text6.Text



127

Ermsm.Je
Frmsm.Te

(I I sy

> a4
—g o D,
><X > > <= X D >< <
_I._I._I._I.P_nlumw_l._l.
~cor<tLoO O
H—a 0. O=0n 0

IR
—————————

t

End Sub

0 s ERS IR Rs Ry Ae Inteaer, Source s

{
0
End Sub

IVa
ntr

Pr
Co



AWIAINTAUNNIINY 1Y
CHuLALONGKORN UNIVERSITY



129







131




132

35



10



Process Control

Supervisor

2

134

.. 513

. 2529

2538

.. 2532

.. 2531

Engineer

.. 2532 .. 2533

(.. ) 537

.. 2533
. 2537



	รายการอ้างอิง
	ภาคผนวก ก
	ภาคผนวก ข
	ภาคผนวก ค
	ภาคผนวก ง
	ภาคผนวก จ
	ประวัติผู้เขียน

